12/24VDC ELECTRONIC DIMMABLE ®
CONSTANT VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
Specification Sheet
©2022 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® PSD-Driver02
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
FEATURES
• 12VDC or 24VDC (PSD90-24) constant voltage output
• 120V input
• High efficiency: up to 80%
• Phase/Triac dimmable
• Protection: short circuit / over voltage

• 12V/24VDC
• 120V input only
• Load: min. 20% to max. 85% for optimal
  performance WARRANTY
• 5-year warrantyOPERATING TEMP
• -4 to 104°F (-20 to +40°C)
CERTIFICATION
• ETL compliant
• IP20
• Class 2
®
2
CLASS 5 Yr.
WARRANTY
Catalog No. - Wattage Input Output Weight
PSD15-12 15W 120VAC 12V 11.1 oz
PSD15-24 15W 120VAC 24V 11.1 oz
PSD24-12 24W 120VAC 12V 13.8 oz
PSD24-24 24W 120VAC 24V 13.8 oz
PSD60-12 60W 120VAC 12V 16.4 oz
PSD60-24 60W 120VAC 24V 16.4 oz
PSD90-24 90W 120VAC 24V 16.25 oz
ORDERING INFORMATION
- - -
- - -